15402
URBAN ZIP HOODIE

Size Width cm*
S 52

M 55

L 58

XL 61

XXL 63

3XL 65

Tol +/- 1,5

Vintage inspired Hooded Sweat in 100%
pure cotton. Suited for cool urban life style
in the city streets, work out in the gym or
just for lazy weekends. This hoodie is a
great choice for every day.

Material: 100% combed ringspun cotton
Weight: 320 gsm

Loose fashion fit

Raglan sleeves

2 ply rib

Unbrushed

Elastane cuff

Long fiber Egyptian cotton

Enzyme wash

Quality zipper

Sizes: S - 3XL

Retail price:
59.90-61.90€
VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Length cm**
68
70
72
74
76
78
1,5

* Measure across garment down from armholes

** Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment
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